
DRILLERS LOG

Company:  Mark Morrison Contractor: EK Energy LLC

License# 33977

Farm:  Kimberlin County:  Wilson

Well No:  K-37 Sec:  3   TWP:  27     Range: 16e

API:  15-205-28476 Location:   1320 FSL

Surface Pipe: 21.1' Location:   1535 FEL

Spot:  E2,E2,W2,SE

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks

SOIL & CLAY 6 Drilled 10"  Hole Set 7"

37 LIME 43 Drilled   5 7/8   HOLE

117 SHALE 160

10 LIME 170

40 SHALE 210 Started      6/28/2019

39 LIME 249 Finished    7/9/2019

80 SHALE 329

200 LIME 529

111 SHALE 640 T.D.    Hole   1000'

10 LIME 650 T.D.    Pipe   990'

10 SHALE 660

7 OIL SAND 667

64 SHALE 731

32 LIME 763

27 SHALE 790

16 LIME 806

6 SHALE 812

4 LIME 816

6 SHALE 822

6 OIL SHOW 828

22 SHALE 850

20 SANDY SHALE 870

74 SHALE 944

11 OIL SAND 955

1 COAL 956

SHALE T.D.




